minimum of 10 times the  advertised tender value 

of work. The audited Balance Sheets are to be 
submitted. 

Note: Relaxation for MSME as per Govt. of India Guidelines, 

issued from time to time. 

Instructions to 

Tenderers  Clause – 

6.4 Chapter 6 

Earnest money – Rs. 9,200/- (Rupees Nine thousand Two hundred 

only)  

Pay order/ Demand Draft shall be drawn in favour of RailTel 

Corporation of India Ltd payable at New Delhi. 

Original DD to be deposited in RailTel Office, Gurgaon, for more 

details see Chapter 2-A , item 6 

Chapter 7, Clause 

1.2